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Women / XG / Middle A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Arabella Gutierrez2535
Classic

8.450 9.450 9.5759.450 36.925
13 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Martinez2622
TEC

9.300 8.800 9.4009.250 36.750
1 7 4 3 2 

2 

Brecken Bartells2603
Rodina

9.050 9.075 9.4759.125 36.725
4 4 5 2 3 

3 

Natalie Karel2634
Twisters

9.150 9.475 8.8759.050 36.550
2T 1 8T 12 4 

4 

Ava Lani Artadi2538
Classic

9.150 9.375 9.3008.675 36.500
2T 3 16 5 5 

5 

Kayla Welker2572
Flips USA

9.000 8.725 9.2509.300 36.275
5 8 2 6 6 

6 

Anjali Akkaraju2628
Twisters

8.800 8.875 8.9508.950 35.575
6 6 12 10 7 

7 

Mckenna Chappell2626
Tumbleweeds

8.500 8.700 9.2009.075 35.475
11 9 7 7 8 

8 

Angelie Estille2505
American

8.775 8.425 9.0259.100 35.325
7 13T 6 9 9 

9 

Allison Yueh2612
San Francisco

8.400 8.900 8.9008.900 35.100
14 5 13 11 10 

10 

Sarah Mosalem2637
Twisters

8.675 8.600 8.6509.050 34.975
9 10 8T 14 11 

11 

Ryleigh O'Leary2540
Classic

8.200 8.000 9.3509.275 34.825
17T 17 3 4 12 

12 

Julia Oram2636
Twisters

8.300 8.200 9.1509.050 34.700
16 16 8T 8 13 

13 

Janey Rubio2533
Central Coast

8.475 8.425 8.8008.775 34.475
12 13T 14 13 14 

14 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria2602
Rising Star

8.725 8.450 8.5758.500 34.250
8 11T 18 15T 15 

15 

Bethany Laslo2574
Flips USA

8.600 7.950 8.5759.000 34.125
10 18 11 15T 16 

16 

Grace Easton2632
Twisters

8.375 8.325 8.5758.750 34.025
15 15 15 15T 17 

17 

Makayla Anguiano2623
TEC

8.200 8.450 8.0008.625 33.275
17T 11T 17 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


